
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
 2024-0059-B

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone G4 North
Project No. PW-S-00032

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, November 16, 2023 @2:00PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,434

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

Vendor: Total Bid:
Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC 4,333,000.00$          

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. 4,594,415.00$          

Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 4,833,675.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 5,007,975.00$          

HQS Construction, LLC 5,583,200.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC 4,333,000.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

11/27/2023


	Recap

